BOSTON & DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB
TRAINING OVER THE CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

Tuesday December 16th 7pm - 9pm at B-Hive

Christmas Draw plus training as normal

Wednesday December 17" NO TRAINING

Thursday December 18th 7pm - 9pm training as usual at B-Hive
Friday December 19th Spm - 7pm training as usual at B-Hive
Sunday December 21* 10am — noon training as usual at B-Hive
Tuesday December 23" training as usual at B-Hive

Wednesday December 24™ NO TRAINING

Thursday December 25™ NO TRAINING

Friday December 26th Boxing Day Beach training at Skegness - 9.30
am Festival Pavilion Car Park near the Clock Tower. Everybody
welcome. Training followed by Mulled wine and mince pies.

Sunday December 28™ Annual Christmas walk, for details contact:

D Johnson via club web-site. www.bostonanddistrictac.com
Tel: 01754 611899

Tuesday December 30" 7pm — 9pm Training as usual at B-Hive
Wednesday December 31 NO TRAINING

Thursday January 1 NO TRAINING

Friday January 2" Spm — 7pm training as usual at B-Hive

As from December 3™ Wednesday night training has been cancelled until the New Year, look out for
details of start date.



